

First Aid Station

for the
Texas Conference of Clubs Landsite

Plans and Proposals



Jacob Duncan
Heart of Texas Bears

Table of Contents

- Insert 1 – Lumber Quote from Home Depot in Temple, Texas
- Insert 2 – Pricing Quote garnered online of various items
- Insert 3 – Sketch of rough electrical and plumbing layout
- Insert 4 – Plans for the 10'x16' building



QUOTE
 Store 6863 TEMPLE
 3650 S GENERAL BRUCE DR
 TEMPLE, TX 76504

Phone: (254) 773-3870
 Contact Center: (254) 773-3870
 Salesperson: CC27XG
 Reviewer:

SOLD TO

Name: **DUNCAN** **JACOB** Home Phone: (254) 624-5666

Address: 111111

City: TEMPLE State: TX Zip: 76504 County: BELL

Work Phone: () - Company Name: Job Description: PLAN #283

Page 1 of 2 **No. 6863-2941**

2007-07-09 14:58
 Prices Valid Thru: 07/10/2007

QUOTE

CUSTOMER PICKUP #1

MERCHANDISE AND SERVICE SUMMARY

STOCK MERCHANDISE TO BE PICKED UP:

REF #W30 SKU #515-654 Customer Pickup / Will Call

REF #	SKU	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	PRICE EACH	EXTENSION
R01	125-597	4.00	EA	2X6-16 NO 2 PRIME PT /	\$11.97	\$47.88
R02	124-884	15.00	EA	2X6-10 NO 2 PRIME PT /	\$6.97	\$104.55
R03	724-084	5.00	EA	23/32 OR 3/4 4X8 SIF T/G SYP /	\$23.98	\$119.80
R04	161-659	24.00	EA	2X4-10FT. STD/BTR KD-HT SPF /	\$2.89	\$69.36
R05	161-883	2.00	EA	2X4-16FT. STD/BTR KD-HT SPF /	\$5.46	\$10.92
R06	589-062	32.00	EA	2X4-92 5/8 KD WW STUD /	\$2.45	\$78.40
R07	161-713	2.00	EA	2X6-8FT. #2/BTR KD-HT SPF /	\$3.56	\$7.12
R08	161-640	33.00	EA	2X4-96IN. PREMIUM KD HT SPF /	\$2.40	\$79.20
R09	161-667	8.00	EA	2X4-12FT. STD/BTR KD-HT SPF /	\$3.39	\$27.12
R10	218-004	10.00	EA	11/32-4X8 RTD SHEATHING-3PLY /	\$17.95	\$179.50
R11	168-073	13.00	EA	11/32-4X8 RTD SHEATHING-3PLY /	\$14.47	\$188.11
R12	914-681	15.00	EA	1X6-8 NO.2 WHITEWOOD /	\$2.98	\$44.70
R13	914-770	14.00	EA	1X6-10 NO.2 WHITEWOOD /	\$5.75	\$23.00
R14	914-789	4.00	EA	6" STYLE G ROOF EDGE GALV/NIZED /	\$3.27	\$28.76
R15	258-830	2.00	RL	NO. 15 FELT-432 SQ. FT.-JLC 5 /	\$14.75	\$29.50
R17	582-347	8.00	BD	SENTINEL 20YR. ASTM WEATHERED GRAY /	\$11.25	\$90.00

*** CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE ***

STOCK MERCHANDISE TO BE PICKED UP

QUOTE - Continued

Last Name: DUNCAN

Page 2 of 2

NO. 6863-2941

CUSTOMER PICKUP #1

(Continued)

REF #W30 SKU #515-664 Customer Pickup / Will Call

STOCK MERCHANDISE TO BE PICKED UP:

REF #	SKU	QTY	UOM	DESCRIPTION	TAX	PRICE EACH	EXTENSION
R18	165-360	9.00	EA	2X2X8 W.W. APP GRADE	Y	\$1.85	\$16.65
R19	166-014	5.00	EA	1/4 4X8 BC SANDED PINE	Y	\$13.97	\$69.85
R20	192-430	6.00	EA	16D 3-1/2" BRIGHT COMMON 1 LB	Y	\$1.89	\$11.34
R21	192-996	4.00	EA	8D 2-1/2" BRIGHT COMMON 1 LB	Y	\$1.89	\$7.56
R22	192-716	2.00	EA	3D 1-1/4" BRIGHT COMMON 1 LB	Y	\$1.89	\$3.78
R23	446-386	6.00	EA	8D 2-1/2" HOT GALV BOX 1 LB	Y	\$2.47	\$14.82
R24	105-260	4.00	BX	5D 1-3/4" ELECTRO GALV.ROOFING 1 LB /	Y	\$1.98	\$7.92
R25	192-732	2.00	EA	8D 2-1/2" BRIGHT FINISH 1 LB	Y	\$1.98	\$3.96
R26	661-619	1.00	BD	SHIMS - PROFESSIONAL BUILDER PACK	Y	\$3.98	\$3.98
R27	344-575	1.00	EA	36X80HC LH FSHRPOWD PH FJ4-9/16 FLT/	Y	\$63.00	\$63.00
R28	597-767	10.00	EA	8X8X16 LW BLOCK	Y	\$1.27	\$12.70
R29	241-258	2.00	EA	2030 WHT ALUM S/H LOW-E 4/4 ES800 /	Y	\$59.00	\$118.00
SCHEDULED PICKUP DATE: 07/15/2007					MERCHANDISE TOTAL		\$1,487.64
TOTAL CHARGES OF ALL MERCHANDISE & SERVICES					END OF CUSTOMER PICKUP REF #W30		

END OF ORDER No. 6863-2941

ORDER TOTAL	\$1,487.64
SALES TAX	\$122.73
TOTAL	\$1,610.37
BALANCE DUE	\$1,610.37

ANY QUESTIONS CALL ME.

CHARLIE @ 893-6402

ELECTRICAL AND WIRING SUPPLIES --- ALL PRICING FROM **HOMEDEPOT.COM**

ITEM #	PIC	DESC	ITEM COST	QTY	EXT COST
EL01		22.5 Culin, Each Plastic Single Gang Outlet&Switch Box,Carlson®	\$0.47	11	\$5.17
EL02		Carlson Nonmetallic Three Gang With Captive Nails and Bracket Support Model B344AB SKU 202517	\$2.15	1	\$2.15
EL03		20 Culin Volume, 6 Clamps Non-Metallic Ceiling Box, Captive Nails	\$0.97	1	\$0.97
EL04		12 Ga. 3 Cond, 100 Ft. Coil MC Lite® Alum.-Clad Cable, Am. Flex Cond Model 2105-30-00 SKU 707447	\$70.00	1	\$70.00
EL05		Halex 1/2 In. - 1/2 In. EMT-to-Flex Combination Set Screw Coupling Model 91531 SKU 321627	\$1.72	30	\$51.60
EL06		Leviton® 10-Pack Outlets Model 05320M12000 SKU 697882	\$3.52	1	\$3.52
EL07		Leviton Single-Gang, White, Double Outlet Wall Plate (Pkg. Of 20) Model 020-88003-000 SKU 223673	\$0.22	10	\$2.20
EL08		Leviton® 2-Gang Switch Wallplate Model 88009R47000 SKU 223513	\$0.82	1	\$0.82
EL09		Hampton Bay 42 In. White Littleton Ceiling Fan with Light Kit Model HUB42SWH-SH SKU 270614 <i>*note 1</i>	\$19.96	1	\$19.96
EL10		1 LT. JELLY JAR, 1A-100W-WHT Model WB0318/B SKU 252552 <i>*note 1</i>	\$3.85	1	\$3.85
EL11		Leviton® Grounding Switch Model 01451R42000 SKU 614287	\$0.59	2	\$1.18

*note 1 – This item can possibly be got at a resale store (like HFH ReStore) for a lot less.

*note 2 – This item has been donated already (thanks!).

ITEM #	PIC	DESC	ITEM COST	QTY	EXT COST
EL12		Leviton® Trimatron™ Push-On/Push-Off Rotary Dimmer Model 06681R10000 SKU 535285	\$4.95	1	\$4.95
EL13		Leviton® Decora® Telephone Flush Mount Jack Model 40649R42000 SKU 113156	\$4.29	1	\$4.29
EL14		Leviton® Decora® 1-Gang Wallplate Model 80401R42000 SKU 589632	\$0.50	1	\$0.50
EL15	NO IMAGE	Telephone Wiring <i>*note 2</i>	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
			ELEC SUBTOTAL		\$171.16

*note 1 – This item can possibly be got at a resale store (like HFH ReStore) for a lot less.

*note 2 – This item has been donated already (thanks!).




APPLIANCES AND INTERIOR FURNISHINGS – PRICING FROM **HOMEDEPOT.COM** UNLESS OTHERWISE MARKED

ITEM #	PIC	DESC	ITEM COST	QTY	EXT COST
AP01		Ariston 110 Volts Electric Water Heater, GL2.5 Mini-Tank Model GL2.5 SKU 479063	\$149.00	1	\$149.00
AP02		ASB 20 Gallon Heavy Duty Utility Tub Model 102028 SKU 921726	\$29.94	1	\$29.94
AP03		Haier 2.7 cu. ft. Refrigerator & Freezer, White (FROM WALMART.COM)	\$89.88	1	\$89.88
AP04		Haier Window Air Conditioner and Heater: 4,000 BTU Heat/8,000 BTU Cool (FROM WALMART.COM)	\$298.00	1	\$298.00
AP05		Bush Vantage Student Desk (FROM WALMART.COM) <i>*note 1</i>	\$188.14	1	\$188.14
AP06		Utility Tub Backsplash Model 37900 SKU 215564	\$18.99	1	\$18.99
AP07		Mid-Back Fabric Task Chair Without Arms Grey (FROM WALMART.COM) <i>*note 1</i>	\$44.68	1	\$44.68
AP08		Coleman Converta Cot (FROM WALMART.COM) <i>*note 1</i>	\$39.97	2	\$79.94
			APPL SUBTOTAL		\$898.57

*note 1 – This item can possibly be got at a resale store (like HFH ReStore) for a lot less.

*note 2 – This item has been donated already (thanks!).


INTERIOR FINISHING – ALL PRICING FROM HOMEDEPOT.COM

ITEM #	PIC	DESC	ITEM COST	QTY	EXT COST
IF01		R-13 Kraft 23 In. x 93 In. x 3.5 In. Batts In Bags, 148.54 Sq. Ft. (10 pcs) Model 372823 SKU 132040	\$56.45	2	\$112.90
IF02		R-13 Kraft 15 In. x 32 Ft. x 3.5 In. Mini Continuous Roll, 40 Sq. Ft. Model 139697 SKU 375004	\$10.80	3	\$32.40
IF03		Thrifty White Tileboard 1/8" hardboard with white melamine coat Model 346428 SKU 346428	\$10.98	10	\$109.80
IF04	NO IMAGE	General fund for moulding, trimout, spray foam insulation in crevices, etc.	\$150.00	1	\$150.00
			INT SUBTOTAL		\$405.10

INTERIOR FINISH-OUT TOTALS

ELEC SUBTOTAL		\$171.16
APPL SUBTOTAL		\$898.57
INT SUBTOTAL		\$405.10
SUBTOTAL		\$1474.93
SALES TAX @ 8.25%		\$121.67
GRAND TOTAL		\$1596.60

PROJECT TOTALS

		LUMBER QUOTE SUBTOTAL	\$1610.37		
		INTERIOR FINISH-OUT SUBTOTAL	\$1596.60		
LM01		Millstead 4 In. x 4 In. x 8 Ft. Pressure Treated Porch Post (LEFT OFF LUMBER QUOTE) Model SP 65098 SKU 430246	\$27.97	2	\$55.94 TAX \$4.62 \$60.56
				PROJECT GRAND TOTAL	\$3267.53

*note 1 – This item can possibly be got at a resale store (like HFH ReStore) for a lot less.

*note 2 – This item has been donated already (thanks!).

